


Mon., Oct. 4............... Psalm 29

Tues., Oct. 5..............Psalm 138 

Wed., Oct. 6............... Psalm 65

Thurs., Oct. 7..............Psalm 19

Fri., Oct. 8.................. Psalm 23

Mon., Oct. 11............... Psalm 88

Tues., Oct. 12............. Psalm 22

Wed., Oct. 13..............Psalm 51

Thurs., Oct. 14........... Psalm 141

Fri., Oct. 15................ Psalm 23 

Mon., Oct. 18..............Psalm 40

Tues., Oct. 19............Psalm 139

Wed., Oct. 20...........Psalm 107

Thurs., Oct. 21............ Psalm 47

Fri., Oct. 22................ Psalm 23

Mon., Oct. 25.... Psalm 119:1-40

Tues., Oct. 26...Psalm 119: 41-80

Wed., Oct. 27...Psalm 119:81-128

Thurs., Oct. 28.Psalm 119: 129-160

Fri., Oct. 29....Psalm 119:161-176

Follow along at 
hpumc.org/bible or 

download the HPUMC app.


